


COCKTAILS - APERITIFS

HUF
AMERICANO (GASPARE CAMPARI, MILANO, 1860) 2400
Campari , Martini Bianco, Citrom / Lemon, Széda / Soda Water
AVALON 1900
Smirnoff Black, Pisang Ambon Likor / Liquer, Gyombérsor / Ginger Ale, Almalé / Apple Juice, Lime, Uborka / Cucumber
APPLETINI A.K.A. APPLE MARTINI 1900

Smirnoff Black, Alma Likor / Apple Liqueur, Lime

THE

BRAZIL COCKTAIL 1900
BAR ?

Noilly Prat, Cseresznye likér / Cherry Brandy, Anizs / Anis, Angostura

COSMOPOLITAN (JOHN CAINE, SAN FRANCISCO, 1987) 1900

Smirnoff Black, Cointreau, Lime, Afonyalé / Cranberry Juice

Nyitva: H-Szo: 19:00-03:00
Open: Mon-Sat: 19:00-03:00

DIRTY MARTINI COCKTAIL (CALIFORNIA, 1886) 2100

H-1061, Bud t
ucapes Smirnoff Black, Noilly Prat, Oliva Bogy6 / Olives

Anker koz 3.
Tel.: +36 30 254 57 04

GIMLET (HTL.SAVOY, LONDON, 1928) 1900
English Gin, Rose’s Lime Juice

DRY MARTINI 2100
English Gin or Smirnoff Black vodka, Noilly Prat, Oliva Bogy6 / Olives

PIMM’S ROYAL CUP 1900
Pimm’s Nol, Pezsg6 / Champagne, Menta / Mint Leaves

MANHATTAN COCKTAIL 1900

Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth, Angostura Bitters, Koktélcseresznye / Cherry

NEGRONI COCKTAIL (HTL BAGLIONI, FLORENCE, 1920) 2100

Campari, Vermouth, English Gin, Angostura Bitters, Széda / Soda Water, Narancs / Orange

AZ ARAK A FELSZOLGALASI DIJAT ES AZ AFAT TARTALMAZZAK
SERVICE CHARGE + VAT INCLUDED DAIQUIRI 1900

Rum, Lime, Cukor / Sugar

AZ ARAK FORINTBAN ERTENDOK

ALL PRICES ARE IN HUNGARIAN FORINT OLD FASHIONED COCKTAIL 1900

Bourbon Whiskey, Cukor / Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Citrom / Lemon

thebarbudapest.com
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COCKTAILS - APERITIFS

VODKATINI DE LUXE

Grey Goose or Ciroc or Belvedere or Russian Standard Imperial, Noilly Prat, Oliva Bogy6 / Olive or Lime

LYCHEE MARTINI

Smirnoff , Lychee Piiré / Lychee Pure, Cukor / Sugar, Citrom / Lemon

PASSION MARTINI

Smirnoff , Passion Fruit Piiré / Passion Fruit Pure, Cukor / Sugar, Citrom / Lemon

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Széda / Soda Water, Narancs / Orange

HUF

2800

1900

1900

1900

COCKTAILS - DIGESTIFS

ALEXANDER

Brandy, Csokolddé Likor / Chocolate Liquer, Tejszin / Fresh Cream

CHILI MARTINI

Smirnoff Black, Afonyalé / Cranberry Juice, Lime, Chili Paprika / Fresh Chili Pepper

GODFATHER

Bourbon, Amaretto

GODMOTHER

Smirnoff Black, Amaretto

WHITE RUSSIAN COCKTAIL

Smirnoff Black, Kahlua, Tejszin / Fresh Cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff, Kahlua, Cukor / Sugar, Espresso

MINT ‘N CUCUMBER DAIQUIRI

Rum, Uborka / Cucumber, Cukor / Sugar, Menta / Mint Leaves, Lime

CHOCOLATE ‘N BANANA DAIQUIRI

Rum, Csokolddé Likor / Chocolate Liquer, Bandn Szirup / Banana Syrup, Lime

HUF

1900

2100

1900

1900

1900

1900

2100

2100



COCKTAILS - FAMOUS & CLASSIC

B-52

Bailey’s, Cognac, Kahlua, Szerecsendi6 / Nutmeg

BEETWEEN THE SHEETS

Cognac, Cointreau, Rum, Citrom / Lemon

BLOODY BRAIN

Oszibarack Likor / Peach Liqueur, Bailey’s, Grenadine Syrup

GIN FIZZ

English Gin, Cukor / Sugar, Citrom / Lemon, Széda / Soda Water

HARRY’S COCKTAIL (HARRY MACELHONE, PARIS, 1910)

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Absinthe, Menta / Mint Leaves, Oliva Bogy6 / Olive

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA (ROSEBUD, HAMPTONS, 1972)

Rum, Gin, Smirnoff Black, Tequila, Lime, Citrom / Lemon, Coca Cola

PARADISE COCKTAIL

Gin, Sargabarack Likor / Apricot Brandy, Narancslé / Orange Juice

ENZO FERRARI (B.SCHAFER, NUNBERG, 1989)

Grappa, Cseresznye Likor / Cherry Brandy, Citrom / Lemon, Narancslé / Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI

Sambuca, Galliano, Grenadine Syrup, Brandy, Rum, Kahlua, Blue Curacao, Cointreau, Fahéj / Cinnamon

SIDE-CAR COCKTAIL (HARRY MACELHONE, PARIS, 1931)

Cointreau, Cognac, Citrom / Lemon

SINGAPORE SLING / GIN SLING

English Gin, Cseresznye Likor / Cherry Brandy, Lime, Széda / Soda Water

TOM COLLINS

English Gin, Citrom / Lemon, Széda / Soda Water

WHITE LADY COCKTAIL (H. MACELHONE, PARIS, 1919)

Gin, Cointreau, Citrom / Lemon

HUF

1600

1900

1600

1900

2100

2900

1900

2100

3500

2100

1900

1900

1900

@

i

@

R

COCKTAILS - FAMOUS & CLASSIC

WHITE RUSSIAN COCKTAIL

Smirnoff, Kahlua, Tejszin / Fresh Cream

WHISKEY SOUR

Bourbon Whiskey, Citrom / Lemon, Koktélcseresznye / Cherry

WELCOME STRANGER (H.MACELHONE, PARIS, 1934)

Gin, Cognac, Grenadine Szirup, Narancslé / Orange Juice, Citrom / Lemon

THE BAR FLY

Smirnoff, Barna Cukor / Brown Sugar, Lime

TERRORIST (BEST OF JERSEY'S)

Jagermeister, Abshinthe Black

BASIL ‘N ELDER FLOWER MARTINI

Smirnoff, Cukor / Sugar, Bodza Szirup / Elder Syrup, Bazsalikom / Basil

MOSCOW MULE

Smirnoff, Lime, Gyombérsor / Ginger Ale

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

Jack Daniels, Cointreau, Citrom / Lemon, Sprite

JAMIE DONUTS

Chambord, Tejszin / Fresh Cream

COCKTAILS - CORPSE REVIVERS

BLOODY MARY (PETE PETIOT, HARRY'S BAR, PARIS, 1924)

Worchester, Tabasco, Paprika / Pepper, Citrom / Lemon, Smirnoff Black, Paradicsomlé / Tomato Juice

PINK GIN / COASTER COCKTAIL

Angostura Bitters, Gin, Water

HUF

1900

2100

1900

1600

1600

1900

2100

2400

1900

HUF

1900

1900



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS POOLSIDE COCKTAIL & DRINKS

HUF HUF

“BELLINI “°DE-LUXE”” (PATRICK FOYNARD, PARIS, 1988)” 2600 CAIPIRINHA 1900
Cognac, Oszibarack Likér / Peach Liqueur, Oszibarack Piiré / Pear Pure, Citrom / Lemon, Pezsg6 / Champagne Cachaca, Lime, Cukor / Sugar
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 2100 f"ﬁ&t CAIPIROSKA 1900
Cognac, Cukor / Sugar, Angostura Bittres, Citrom / Lemon, Pezsg6 / Champagne ~Z  Smirnoff Black, Cukor / Sugar, Lime
CHAMPAGNE PICK ME UP 2100 PINA COLADA 1900
Cognac, Dry Vermouth, Cukor / Sugar, Pezsgé / Champagne Rum Brown, AnanészIé / Pineapple Juice, Kokusz szirup / Coconut Syrup, Tejszin / Fresh Cream
FRENCH’ 75 (HARRY'S BAR, PARIS, 1925) 2600 SWIMMING POOL (HARRY’S BAR, MUNICH, 1980) 2100
Gin, Citrom / Lemon, Cukor / Sugar, Pezsg6 / Champagne, Pernod Absinthe Smirnoff Vodka, Rum, Blue Curacao, AnandszIé / Pineapple Juice, Kokusz szirup / Coconut Syrup, Tejszin / Fresh Cream
HARRY'’S PICK ME UP (H.MACELHONE, Paris, 1925) 2200 CASTRO COOLER 2100
Cognac, Grenadine Szirup, Citrom / Lemon, Pezsg6 / Champagne Rum Golden, Calvados, Lime, Narancslé / Orange Juice
MOJITO ROYAL 2100 CUBAN ICED TEA 2100
Rum, Lime, Barna Cukor / Brown Sugar, Menta / Mint Leaves, Pezsg6 / Champagne Rum, Rum Golden, Lime, Sdrgabarack Likor / Apricot Brandy, Coca Cola
RITZ COCKTAIL 2200 DAIQUIRI COCKTAIL 1900
Cognac, Cointreau, Narancslé / Orange Juice, Pezsg6 / Champagne Rum, Lime, Cukor / Sugar
CHAMPAGNE TESTAROSSA 2100 STRAWBERRY / BANANA DAIQUIRI 2100
Eper piiré / Strawberry Pure, Pezsg6 / Champagne Rum, Eper Piiré / Strawberry Pure or Bandn Piiré / Banana Pure, Lime, Cukor / Sugar
CHAM-CHAM 2100 E.HEMINGWAY SPECIAL 2100
Chambord, Pezsg6 / Champagne Maraschino, Rum, Lime, Grapefruitlé / Grapefruit Juice
MANGO CHAMPAGNE 2100 EL PRESIDENTE 2200
Mangé Piiré / Mango Pure, Pezsgé / Champagne Rum, Vermouth Rosso, Noilly Prat, Citrom / Lemon, Cointreau, Grenadine Syrup
PEAR CHAMPAGNE 2100 COCONUT ‘N CHILI DAIQUIRI 2100
Korte Piiré / Pear Pure, Pezsgé / Champagne Rum, Kékusz Szirup / Coconut Syrup, Lime, Chili Paprika / Chili Pepper

BLUSH 2500

Havana Club Anejo 7anos, Chambord, Mdlna Piiré / Raspberry Pure, Menta / Mint Leaves, Lime

WATERMELON DAIQUIRI 2100

Rum, Gérogdinnye Szirup / Watermelon Syrup, Menta / Mint Leaves
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POOLSIDE COCKTAIL & DRINKS

SOCO MOJITO

Southern Comfort, Lime, Menta / Mint Leaves, Passion Fruit Szirup / Passion Fruit Syrup, Kinley Gyémbér / Kinley Ginger

SPEED

Rum, Tequila Silver, Smirnoff, Eper Piiré / Strawberry Pure, Lime, Burn

CHERRY ‘N VANILLA MOJITO

Cseresznye Likor / Cherry Brandy, Lime, Menta / Mint Leaves, Cukor / Sugar, Széda / Soda Water

ORIENTAL MOJITO

Rum, Lime, Cukor / Sugar, Menta / Mint Leaves, Széda / Soda Water, Gyombér / Ginger, Citromf(i / Melissa

VIAGRA / 4 SHOTS

Smirnoff, Blue Curacao, Citrom / Lemon, Passion Fruit Szirup / Passion Fruit Syrup

DIRK DIGGLER / 4 SHOTS

Rum, Oszibarack Likor / Peach Liquer, Grenadine Syrup, Lime, Anandszlé / Pineapple Juice

10

HUF

2100

2100

1900

1900

2400

2400

TROPICAL COCKTAILS & DRINKS

MARGHARITA COCKTAIL

Tequila Reposado, Cointreau, Lime, S6 / Salt

MARY PICKFORD

Rum, Grenadine Syrup, AnandszIé / Pineapple Juice

MOJITO HAVANA

Rum, Lime, Menta / Mint Leaves, Cukor / Sugar, Széda / Soda Water

RUM RUNNER

Lime, Cukor / Sugar, Anandszlé / Pineapple Juice, Rum, Rum Brown, Angostura Bitters

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, Grenadine Syrup, Lemon, Narancslé / Orange Juice

YELLOW BOXER

Tequila, Lime, Galliano

ZOMBIE COCKTAIL (DONN BEACH, HOLLY WOOD, 1930)

Rum, Rum Brown, Cseresznye Likor / Cherry Brandy, Grenadine Syrup, Lime, Narancs / Orange

MAI TAI

Rum Brown, Sédrgabarack Likor / Apricot Brandy, Mandula Szirup / Almond Syrup, Lime, Narancs / Orange

FRUIT MARGARITA

Tequila Silver, Triple Sec, Lime, Gyiimélcs / Fruits

11

HUF

1900

1900

1900

2100

1900

1900

2900

2900

2100



NON-ALCOHOLIC FRUIT DRINKS

AMERICAN CLASSIC LEMONADE

Cukor / Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Lime, Sz6da / Soda Water

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, Cukor / Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Kinley Gyombér / Kinley Ginger

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

AnandszIé / Pineapple Juice, Kékusz szirup / Coconut Syrup, Tejszin / Fresh Cream

VIRGIN COSMO

Afonyalé / Cranberry Juice, Lime

12

HUF

1400

1400

1400

1400

CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERIGNON Vintage 0,75 1

HUNGARIA Extra Brut (Hungary) 0,75 1

HUNGARIA Extra Brut (Hungary) 0,2 1

MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 0,751

MOET & CHANDON Brut Rose 0,751

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL Brut 0,751

VEUVE CLICQUOT Ponsardin Brut 0,75 1

ASTIMARTINI 0,751

13

HUF

60000
4400
1000
22000
3000
90000
24000

4900



MALT WHISKY (4CL)

CAOL ILA 12 years, 43%

GLENFIDDICH Speyside, 12 years

GLENLIVET Speyside, 12 years, 43%

LAGAVULIN Islay. 16 years

MACALLAN Speyside, 12 years, 43%

NIKKA Yoichi Single, Malt 10 years

NIKKA From The Barrel 51,4 %

NIKKA Pure Mait

OBAN Highlands, 14 years

TALISKER Isle of Skye, 10 years, 45.89%

YAMAZAKTI Single Malt, 10 years

SCAPA Highlands, 14 years

LAPHROAIG 10years

14

HUF

2800
2100
2100
3200
2800
2800
2800
3000
2800
2400
3000
2400

2400

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY (4CL)

BALLANTINE’S

CHIVAS REGAL 12 year:

DEWAR’S 12 years

DIMPLE 15 years

J&B

JOHNNIE WALKER Red Label

JOHNNIE WALKER Black Label

JOHNNIE WALKER Green Label

JOHNNIE WALKER Gold Label

JOHNNIE WALKER Blue Label

15

HUF

1100
1400
1400
1900
1400
1100
1400
1600

2800

5900



AMERICAN WHISKEY & CANADIAN WHISKEY (4CL) IRISH WHISKY & GIN (4CL)

HUF HUR

FOUR ROSES Straight Bourbon 1100 BUSHMILLS Original 1100
JACK DANIEL'’S Tennessee sour mash 1100 BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH 1400
JIM BEAM Straight Bourbon 1100 JAMESON 1100
MARKER’S MARK Straight Bourbon 1400 PADDY 1400
WILD TURKEY Straight Bourbon 1400 REDBREAST Pure Pot Still, 12 years 1900
BLACK VELVET 1100 POWER'S Gold Label 1600
CANADIAN CLUB 1100 TULLAMORE DEW 1100
WOODFORD RESERVE 1400 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% 1100
RITTENHOUSE RYE (80 Proof) 1400 GORDON’S 37.5% 1100
G’VINE Floraison 37,5% 1600

TANQUERAY 1600

TANQUERAY TEN 47.3% 2100

HENDRICK’S GIN 41.4% 1600

16 17



VODKA (4CL)

BELVEDERE Pure

BELUGA CLASSIC

CIROC

DQ

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE PEAR

KAUFFMAN Soft Selected

KAUFFMAN Huard Selected

KAUFFMAN Special Selected Vintage

KAUFFMAN Luxury Vintage

KOSKENKORVA

RUSSIAN STANDARD Platinum

RUSSIAN STANDARD Imperia

SKYY VODKA 40%

SMIRNOFF Red

SMIRNOFTF Black

STOLICHNAYA

STOLICHNAYA Elit

WYBOROWA

18

HUF
1900
1900
2100
1900
2100
2100
2400
2600
3600
4900
1400
1100
1900
1100
1100
1200
1100
1900

1100

TEQUILA & MEZCAL (4CL)

1800 TEQUILA Blanco

1800 TEQUILA Anejo

EL PATRON Silver

JOSE CUERVO Bianco

JOSE CUERVO Gold

MONTEZUMA White

MONTEZUMA Gold

MEZCAL GUSANO ROJO

19

HUF

1600
1800
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1600



RUM & CACHACA (4CL) SPIRITS

HUF HUF
CAPTAIN MORGAN Black Label 1100 HIROS KECSKEMETI ALMAPALINKA 50% 1200
CAPTAIN MORGAN Spice 1100 HIROS KECSKEMETI BARACKPALINKA 1200
EL DORADO :2 anos 2100 HIROS KECSKEMETI KORTEPALINKA 1200
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 anos 1100 HIROS KECSKEMETI MEZES AGYAS AFONYA 1200
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 anos 1900 HIROS KECSKEMETI MEZES AGYAS MEGGY 1200
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO Especial 1100 ZWACK SANDOR NEMES FEHER EPER PALINKA 1900
MATUSALEM RUM Platino 1100 ZWACK SANDOR NEMES FEKETE RIBIZKE PALINKA ......cccooeseuessueseenns 1900
MATUSALEM RUM Classico 1400 ZWACK SANDOR NEMES BESZTERCEI SZILVAPALINKA........ccceeuureuenns 1900
MATUSALEM RUM Gran Reserva 1900 ZWACK SANDOR NEMES MAGYAR KAJSZIBARACK PALINKA............ 1900
MYERS’S RUM 1100 ZWACK SANDOR NEMES FERTODI MALNA PALINKA........c.ceooenvtenruenrens 1900
OLD PASCAS Dark 73% 1100 RAMAZOTTI Grappa Fior di Vite 1100
SAINT JAMES OLD VIEUX 2100

RON ZACAPA Centenario Sistema Solera 23 anos 2400

PITU CACHACA 1100

CACHACA YPIOCA PRATA 1100

20 21



BITTERS (4CL) COGNAC (4CL)

HUF HUF
AVERNA 1200 COURVOISIER V.S.0.P. 2100
APEROL (i) 1200 HENNESSY vs. 1600
CAMPARI (8c) 1200 HENNESSY Fine De Cognac 2100
FERNET BRANKA 1100 HENNESSY x.0 4300
JAGERMEISTER 1100 MARTELL Cordon Bleu 4300
UNICUM 1100 OTARD VSO.P. 2100
UNICUM NEXT 1100 REMY MARTIN vs.O.P. 1900

CALVADOS, BRANDY & PISCO (4 CL)

CALVADOS BOULVARD 1400
CALVADOS PAPIDOUX 1100
METAXA 5% 1100
PISCO CONTROL 1200
PISCO DEMONIO DE LOS ANDES 1400

ZWACK MAXIMILLIAN 1100

22 23



LIQUEUR (4 CL)

ABSINTHE Tunel Picture

ABSINTHE Tunel Black

BAILEY’S Irish cream

BECHEROVKA

CHAMBORD Liguer

COINTREAU

DISARONNO AMARETTO

DRAMBUIE

GALLIANO

GRAND MARNIER Gordon Rouge

IRISH MIST

KAHLUA

PERNOD ABSINTHE 68

MALIBU

MIDORI

OUZO 12

RAMAZOTTI SAMBUCA

SOUTHERN COMFORT

ESPRIT DE JUNE

24

HUF
1400
1400
1100
1100
1400
1400
1400
1600
1600
1600
1400
1100
2100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

1600

SHERRY & VERMOUTH

CINZANO Extra Dry (8cl)
MARTINI Rosso. Bianco, Dry (5 cl)

NOILLY PRAT Extra Dry (5 cl)

SANDEMAN MEDIUM (5 )

LILLET BLANC Aperitif de Bordeaux (5cl)

WINE

WHITE
NYAKAS BUDAI SAUVIGNON BLANC 15 al

SZ. HUBA SZEMELT RIZLING 15 di
ROSE
TAKLER SZEKSZARDI ROSE 154

BOCK VILLANYI ROSE CUVEE 15 d

RED

GERE VILLANYI PORTUGEISER 15 di

THUMMERER EGRI BIKAVER 15 dl

TOKAJI
KORONAS TOKAJI ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS 0,51
KORONAS TOKAJI ASZU 6 PUTTONYOS 0,51

25

HUF
900
900
900
900

1600

900
900

900

900

900
1100

6000

12000



BEER

GUINNESS 0.331

HEINEKEN o0.331

SOPRONTI 1895051

CORONITA 0.331

CIDER

SOMMERSBY Apple0.331

SOMMERSBY Pear0.331

COFFEE & WATER

ESPRESSO & RISTRETTO

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

TEA

EVIAN 0.331

SAN BENEDETTO 0.33 1 (szénsavas, mentes)

26

HUF

1200
600
600

1000

700

700

400
600
400
600

450

JUICE & SODA

CAPPY ALMA o021

CAPPY ANANASZ o.21

CAPPY KORTE o.2!

CAPPY NARANCS o.21

CAPPY OSZIBARACK o.21
CAPPY PARADICSOM o021

COCA-COLA o021

COCA-COLA LIGHT o.21

SPRITE 0,21

KINLEY GYOMBER o0.251

KINLEY TONIK 025!

BURN o0.251

BURN JUICE 051!

27

HUF

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
600

700
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